Position

Clinical Svc Manager |-Nurse
Charge Nurse

Charge Nurse

Charge Nurse

Ltc Nurse

Charge Nurse

Ltc Nurse

Ltc Nurse

Ltc Nurse

Relief Nurse

Ltc Nurse

Ltc Nurse

Social Worker Il

Licensed Voc Nurse
Medical Services Assistant
Licensed Voc Nurse
Licensed Voc Nurse
Medical Services Assistant |l
Medical Services Assistant |l
Medical Services Assistant
Medical Services Assistant |l
Medical Services Assistant |l
Medical Services Assistant |l
Medical Services Assistant |l
Hospital Unit Coordinator
Medical Services Assistant |l
Medical Services Assistant |l
Medical Services Assistant |l
Relief Nurse

Medical Services Assistant Il

Nurse Practitioner

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main

Total Wages

$154,070
$153,827
$153,245
$141,818
$131,864
$124,741
$124,278
$119,939
$117,522
$86,224
$82,207
$77,031
$76,520
$72,476
$72,398
$68,897
$67,224
$64,744
$63,916
$61,749
$59,283
$58,530
$54,939
$52,094
$49,127
$48,268
$48,258
$44,765
$24,413
$20,541

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$57,803
$52,897
$60,301
$61,096
$40,647
$59,778
$54,882
$52,976
$54,680

$0
$24,043
$23,752
$35,513
$24,789
$24,510
$34,154
$40,500
$36,359
$26,084
$37,667
$30,523
$22,331
$22,854
$36,773
$33,927
$16,477
$31,601
$34,006

$0

$0



Relief Nurse

Relief Nurse

Medical Services Assistant I
Licensed Voc Nurse-R

Medical Services Assistant Il

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main
Ltc Main

$18,992
$7,510
$7,014
$1,227
$217

$0
$0
$7,131
$0
$0



